
Fill in the gaps

Look On The Floor (Hypnotic Tango) by Bananarama

It's close to midnight and I'm leaving now

I'm getting in my car and heading out

And I can't slow down

'Cause I don't know how

You got my number so we'll be fine

So go and use it just don't waste my time

'Cause you're on my mind

And you know I'm right

You

Take me over

Stay  (1)________  me

And we'll  (2)________  away

Look on the floor and all is spinning round

Someone told me this was just a dance

And take a chance and I'll give you more

Do you really  (3)__________  we have a chance

Devil's in your eyes and he's looking at me

I know what you  (4)________  and you  (5)________  

(6)________  I need

Come on show me how

How do you get down

You

Take me over

Stay  (7)________  me

And we'll  (8)________  away

Look on the  (9)__________  and all is spinning round

Someone told me this was  (10)________  a dance

And  (11)________  a chance and I'll give you more

Do you  (12)____________  think we  (13)________  a

chance

Look on the floor and all is spinning round

Someone  (14)________  me  (15)________  was 

(16)________  a dance

And take a chance and I'll  (17)________  you more

Do you really think we  (18)________  a chance

Do you really think we have a chance

Do you really  (19)__________  we have a chance

Look on the floor and all is  (20)________________  round

Someone told me  (21)________  was  (22)________  a

dance

And  (23)________  a  (24)____________  and I'll give you

more

Do you really think we  (25)________  a chance

Look on the floor and all is spinning round

Someone told me this was just a dance

And take a chance and I'll  (26)________  you more

(Do you really think...)
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. with

2. fade

3. think

4. want

5. know

6. what

7. with

8. fade

9. floor

10. just

11. take

12. really

13. have

14. told

15. this

16. just

17. give

18. have

19. think

20. spinning

21. this

22. just

23. take

24. chance

25. have

26. give
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